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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Pacific West * 112.450 27.475 28.225 28.725 28.025
11 1 1

547 Itzel Jauregui 9.200
549 Anna Liu 9.150 9.650
543 Illahe Choi 9.125 9.325
556 Christie Ung 9.600 9.3759.525
548 Saachi Kheterpal 9.400
544 Julia Dil 9.225 9.550
554 Claire Qu 9.325

2 Gymtowne * 107.100 26.200 26.275 27.500 27.125
22 3 2

533 Sara Galligani 8.900 8.700 9.000
534 Jessica Quiane 8.725 8.850 9.1259.325
531 Kylie DeMartini 8.575 9.125
536 Rachel Venable 8.725
535 Mikaela Sendino 9.0009.050

3 USA Sports-Hollister * 105.200 25.850 26.475 26.100 26.775
33 2 3

578 Jaden Regallo 9.150 9.125 9.1258.850
576 Kaitlyn Pappas 8.400 8.600
577 Ellie Pickford 8.300 8.600 8.9508.650
579 Emily Rivera 8.750 8.700

4 GymWorld * 101.275 24.125 25.150 25.850 26.150
45 4 4

524 Emma Ghanizadeh 8.300
525 Lauren Guria 7.925 8.800 8.8508.600
522 Reese Dahlgren 7.900 8.150
526 Dylan Juarez 8.200 8.5508.725
523 Reilly Fraser 8.7508.525

5 Sweet's * 96.875 23.450 24.075 25.425 23.925
66 5 5

564 Ju-Lian Toh 8.025 8.375 8.2757.875
562 Vivian Nguyen 7.900 7.450 7.4008.375
561 Tiersha Lin 7.525 8.250 8.2509.175

6 Cal-Star * 92.450 23.400 21.675 23.025 24.350
57 6 7

502 Jordan Hovey 7.950 7.200 8.1507.775
501 Ella Blazei 7.900 7.525 8.7507.950
503 Karina Silbermann 7.550 6.950 7.4507.300
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7 Demaray's * 91.275 24.875 18.200 24.625 23.575
74 7 6

513 Elaina Riley 8.625 6.950 8.3509.000
512 Kylie O'Shaughnessy 8.350 6.500 8.0758.350
511 Jenna Kira 7.900 4.750 7.1507.275
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